SS
Subminiature Snap Action Switch
Two split spring design offers long life (30 million operations)
wide variety of operating forces, including super low force
Solder, quick-connect (#110) and PCB terminals available
UL, CSA, VDE approvals
microvoltage to high-capacity loads(10.1 A) versions
ROHS Compliant

models available
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Standard Type
Microvoltage/microcurrent load 0.1 A max. (Bifurcated crossbar contacts)
Actuator
Contact
OF
Model
PCB terminal Soldered
terminal
Tab (#110)
terminalStraight vertical Parallel to left Parallel to right
Pin plunger 25 g SS-01-ED — — SS-01-E SS-01-ET
50 g SS-01-FD — — SS-01-F SS-01-FT
150 g SS-01D SS-01D1 SS-01D2 SS-01 SS-01T
Hinge lever 8 g SS-01GL-ED — — SS-01GL-E SS-01GL-ET
16 g SS-01GL-FD — — SS-01GL-F SS-01GL-FT
50 g SS-01GLD SS-01GLD1 SS-01GLD2 SS-01GL SS-01GLT
Simulated roller
lever
8 g SS-01GL13-ED — — SS-01GL13-E SS-01GL13-ET
16 g SS-01GL13-FD — — SS-01GL13-F SS-01GL13-FT
50 g SS-01GL13D — — SS-01GL13 SS-01GL13T
Formed hinge lever 8 g — — — SS-01GL14-E SS-01GL14-ET
16 g SS-01GL14-FD — — SS-01GL14-F —
50 g SS-01GL14D — — SS-01GL14 SS-01GL14T
Hinged roller lever 8 g SS-01GL2-ED — — SS-01GL2-E SS-01GL2-ET
16 g SS-01GL2-FD — — SS-01GL2-F SS-01GL2-FT
50 g SS-01GL2D — — SS-01GL2 SS-01GL2T
2 Snap Action Switch SS
■ General-Purpose
5 A max. (Standard rivet contacts)
10.1 A max. (Standard rivet contacts)